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Table 2.16: Percent Distribution of Household Members by Source of Aid and Size of Household        

   0.1 

   0.7 

   1.3 

   2.2 

   2.3 

   8.9 

  15.2 

  35.8 

  85.2 

  91.9 

  92.9 

  91.8 

  91.2 

  82.6 

  78.3 

  49.8 

دأفرا غير حكومية الديوان الملكي صندوق المعونة  أخرى 
NAF  Royal Court NGOs  Other Persons 

  لا يوجد
None 

Size of  
Household  سرةحجم الأ    

 (%)   التوزيع النسبي لأفراد الأسرة حسب مصدر الإعانات وحجم الأسرة 16.2: جدول

(%) 

 Kingdom    4.4    0.1    0.6    1.8    2.0   91.2 المملكة
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 صندوق الزكاة
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